RESTAURANT



Jameson

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Teeling Single Malt

Metaxa 12*
Hennessy VSOP

Absolut Blue
Crystal Head
Roberto Cavalli Gold
Grey Goose
Grey Goose Orange

Belvedere

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Reposado
Kah Blanco

Kah Reposado

Kah Anejo

Kraken Black Spiced

Facundo Neo Silver
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Don Papa

Zacapa Centenario No.23

4 cl

2.200.-
2.200.-
3.400.-
3.500.-
3.900.-
4.100.-

4 ¢l

3.900.-
5.900.-

4 ¢l

1.800.-
3.200.-
3.200.-
3.500.-
3.500.-
4.100.-

4 cl

2.600.-
2.600.-
4.300.-
4.600.-
5.300.-

4 cl

3.300.-
4.600.-
4.700.-
5.700.-
6.700.-



4 cl

Bombay Sapphire 2.000.-
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 2.900.-
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit 2.900.-
Whitley Neill Rhubarb Ginger 2.900.-
Whitley Neill Watermelon Kiwi 2.900.-
Seven Hills Tokaj 3.200.-
Mrs. Millicent 3.500.-
Tanquarey No.10 3.900.-
Hendricks 4.300.-
Hendriks Amazonia 4.900.-
Hendriks Orbium 5.000.-
Monkey 47 5.300.-
Monkey 47 sloe gin 5.300.-
4cl

Unicum 1.500.-
Unicum Barista 1.500.-
Jagermeister 1.500.-
Martini Reserva Rubio 1.900.-

Campari (écl) 2.600.-

Bailey’s (6cl) 2.900.-

Unicum Riserva 2.900.-

4l

Bestillo Cigdnymeggy / Sour Cherry 3.500.-
Bestillo Szilva / Plum 3.500.-
Bestillo Piros Vilmoskorte / Pear 3.700.-
Bestillo Feketeribizli / Blackberry 3.700.-
Bestillo Génci Barack / Apricot 3.900.-
Bestillo Szomolyai Cseresznye / Cherry 3.900.-
Bestillo Birs / Quince 4.500.-
Bestillo Som / Cornel 4.500.-
Bestillo Mdlna / Raspberry 9.900.-
Arpad Szilva / Plum 2.900.-
Arpad Kajszibarack / Aprikot 3.500.-
Arpad Gysmbér / Ginger 4.200.-

Arpad Mandarin 4.200.-



Csapolt Sérék / Draft Beers

Dreher 0,3l
Dreher 0,5l
Peroni 0,3l
Peroni 0,5l
Pilsner Urquell 0,3 |
Pilsner Urquell 0,5l

Uveges Sérok / Bottled Beers

Dreher Gold 0,33l
Peroni 0,33l

Peroni 0% 0,33l
Pilsner Urquell 0,33
Asahi Super Dry 0.33l
Peroni Capri 0,33l

Mort Subite Meggysoér / Cherry beer 0,25l
Hoegaarden Bizasdr / Wheat beer 0,33I

Coca Cola / Zero

Kinley Tonic

Kinley Gydmbér /Ginger
Sprite Zero

Fuze Tea Citrom /Lemon

Fuze Tea Barack /Peach

Red Bull Energy Drink
Red Bull Sugarfree

Indian

Light

Mediterrdn

Bodza / Elderflower

MdélIna-Rebarbara / Raspberry-Rhubarb
Gydmbér / Ginger Ale

Gydmbér sor / Ginger Beer

U —

NN — — —m o

.100.-
.700.-
.300.-
.800.-
.300.-
.800.-

.200.-
.400.-
.400.-
.400.-
.600.-
.600.-
.100.-
.100.-

.100.-
.100.-
.100.-
.100.-
.100.-
.100.-

.900.-
.900.-

.900.-
.900.-
.900.-
.900.-
.900.-
.900.-
.900.-



Alma / Apple
Narancs / Orange
Oszibarack / Peach
Anandsz / Pineapple

Frissen facsart narancslé / Fresh Orange Juice

Citrusos / Citrus
Bodzds / Elderflower
Mdlnds / Rapsberry
Epres / Strawberry
Levendulds / Lavender

Trépusi / Tropical

Purezza:
Savas / Mentes Still / Sparkling 0,75I
Savas / Mentes Still / Sparkling 0,331

Rémerquelle:
Savas/Mentes Still / Sparkling 0,75I
Savas/Mentes Still / Sparkling 0,33l

Espresso

Ristretto

Americano

Machiato

Cappuccino

Latte Machiato

Double Espresso

Flat White

Mocha

Jeges kavé / Iced coffee
ir kavé / Irish Coffee
Forré csokolddé / Hot chocolate

Ronnefeldt teavaridciok / Teas

Minden kavénk koffeinmentes vdltozatban is kérheté!
Navényi és laktézmentes tej is elérhets!
All coffees are available in decaffeinated versions!
Plant-based and lactose-free milk are also available!

2,5dl

1.200.-
1.200.-
1.200.-
1.200.-
2.200.-

4 dl

1.300.-
1.300.-
.300.-
.300.-
1.300.-
1.300.-

1.500.-
1.100.-

1.600.-
1.200.-

1.100.-
.100.-
.100.-
1.300.-
1.400.-
1.900.-
2.200.-
2.200.-
2.500.-
2.500.-
3.000.-
1.600.-
1.300.-



Patricius Tokaji Furmint 2021

Patricius Tokaji Furmint Selection 2021
Patricius Tokaji Furmint ,Sajgé Dils” 2019
Gotz Tokaiji Furmint 2021

Gétz Tokaji Sérgamuskotély 2021
Kvaszinger Sérgamuskotély 2021

Gizella Tokaji Furmint/HdrslevelG 2021
Sauska Tokaji Furmint 2021

Sauska Sauvignon Blanc 2021

Kikelet Tokaji Furmint ,Véti d¢lé” 2020
Bott Csontos Tokaji Furmint 2020

Bott Betsek Tokaji Harslevelg 2021
Demeter ,Veres” Tokaji Furmint 2021
Demeter ,Szerelmi Tokaji HarslevelG 2019
Demeter ,Osz-hegy” Tokaji Sdrgamuskotdly 2020
Orosz Gébor Betsek Tokaji Furmint 2017

Goétz Tokaiji Furmint 2019
Gotz Tokaji Sérgamuskotaly 2021
Oroszldnos Csaktdllya Furmint 2021

Oremus Szamorodni 2017

Gotz Tokaji Sdrgamuskotdly ,Late Harvest” 2021
Péter Tokaj ,Zéta” 2021

Sauska , Late Harvest” Cuvee 2019

Patricius Tokaiji ,Katinka” 2021

Oroszldnos ,Kés8i sziiret” Cuvee 2020

Gizella Szamorodni 2017

Demeter Zoltdn Szamorodni 2019

0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l

0,75l
0,75l
0,75l

0,5l
0,5l
0,75l
0,5l
0,375l
0,75l
0,5l

0,5l

1dl

1.400.-

1.400.-
1.500.-
1.600.-
2.000.-
2.000.-
2.300.-
2.300.-
3.200.-
3.200.-

1dl

1.400.-
1.400.-

1.600.-

1dl

2.100.-
2.500.-
1.900.-
2.900.-
3.200.-

3.200.-

Palack/
bottle

8.900.-
11.500.-

13.900.-
8.900.-
9.500.-
9.900.-

12.900.-

12.900.-

15.500.-

15.500.-

19.900.-

19.900.-

21.900.-
21.900.-
33.900.-

Palack/
bottle

8.900.-
8.900.-

9.900.-

Palack/
bottle

9.900.-

11.500.-
12.700.-

14.900.-
11.500.-
19.900.-
24.900.-

36.500.-



Gotz Tokaji Aszi 6 puttonyos 2018
Royal Tokaji Aszd 6 puttonyos 2017

Oroszlénos Tokaji Aszi 6 puttonyos 2019

Oremus Tokaji Aszi 5 puttonyos 2000
Patricius Tokaji Aszd é puttonyos 2017

Orosz Gdbor Tokaji Aszi 6 puttonyos 2013

Szepsy Tokaji Aszi 6 puttonyos 2017

Gere Attila Rosé 2022
Sauska Rosé 2022
Pétzay Prémium Pinot Noir Rosé 2022

Vesztergombi Merlot 2019
Vesztergombi Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Sauska Cuvée 13 2020

Sauska Pinot Noir ,Birs” 2018

Sauska Syrah 2020

Demeter Zoltdn Cabernet Franc 2013
Demeter Zoltdn ,Nagyaszé” 2010
Demeter Zoltan ,Edes Vérss” 2012
Gere Attila Kopar Cuvée 2019

Oroszldnos Gydngydzdbor 2022
Kvaszinger ,Pukkancs” Habzébor 2021
Patricius Pezsgd Brut 2016

Sauska Brut Pezsgé 2021

Demeter Zoltdn Tokaji Pezsgé 2016

Asti Martini Spumante édes /sweet

Minaro Must

0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l

0,75l
0,75l
0,75l

0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l

0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l

0,75l

0,5l

1dl

6.500.-
7.500.-
8.500.-

1dl

1.400.-
1.600.-

1.800.-

1dl

1.600.-

1.600.-
1.600.-

3.100.-

3.500.-

6.500.-

1dl

1.600.-
1.800.-

1.800.-

1dl

900.-

Palack/
bottle
26.900.-
34.900.-
39.900.-
44.900.-
55.900.-

66.900.-
96.900.-

Palack/
bottle

8.900.-
9.900.-

11.900.-

Palack/
bottle

9.900.-
9.900.-
9.900.-
19.900.-
24.900.-
21.900.-
8.900.-
30.900.-
33.900.-

Palack/
bottle

9.900.-
11.900.-
13.900.-
24.500.-
34.900.-
11.900.-

Palack/
bottle

4.900.-



Franciaorszdg /France

Domaine Zind Humbrecht Riesling ,Heimburg’ 2020
Alsace / Riesling

Domaine Drouhin-Laroze Gevrey-Chambertin Ter Cru

,Clos Prieur” 2016 Burgundy / Chardonny

Domaine Balland-Curtet Puligny-Montrachet Ter Cru
La Garenne 2020 Burgundy / Chardonny

Németorszdg /Germany

Peter Jakob Kihn Riesling Quarzit 2021
Rheingau / Riesling

Ausztria / Austria

Prager Griner Veltliner Smaragd Stockkultur Ried Achleiten
2021 Wachau / Griner Veltliner

Franciaorszdg /France

Chateau Montrose Dame de Montrose Saint-Estéphe

2015 Bordeaux / Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Malescot St. Exuper Margaux 2009

Bordeaux / Cuvée

Domaine du Pegau Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2018
Rhone / Cuvée

Olaszorszdg / ltaly
Avignonesi Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 2018

Toscana / Sangiovese

Tinazzi Imperio Primitivo Manduria 2019 0
Puglia / Primitivo
Produttori del Barbaresco Barbaresco 2018

Piemont / Nebbiolo
Avignenesi Desiderio Merlot 2018

Toscana / Merlot

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

28.900.-

62.900.-

75.900.-

21.900.-

34.900.-

42.900.-

129.900.-

42.900.-

21.900.-

23.900.-

28.900.-

34.900.-



San Giorgio Ugolforte Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 2017
Toscana / Scngiovese 0,75l 37.900.-

Paolo Conterno Barolo DOCG Riva Del Bric 2018
Piemont / Nebbiolo 0,75l 37.900.-

Cesari Amarone Riserva ,Bosan” 2013

Venetto / Cuvée 0,75 49.900.-

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 2018
Toscana / Cabernet Sauvignon 0,75 123.900.-

Spanyolorszadg / Spain

La Rioja Alta Rioja Reserva ,Vina Ardanza’ 2015
Rioja / Tempranillo 0,75l 24.900.-

U]-Zék:nd New /Zeland

Ata Rangi ,Crimson’ Pinot Noir 2019
Martinborough / Pinot Noir 0,75 26.900.-

Chile

Lapostolle Le Petit Clos 2019
Colchagua Valley Cuvée 0,75 28.900.-

Ausztrdlia /Australia

Penfolds Shiraz Kalimna BIN28 2016
Barossa Valley / Shiraz 0,75l 28.900.-

Argentina

Escorihuela Gascén ,DON” Malbec Mendoza 2020
Mendoza /Malbac 0,75 44.900.-

USA

Opus One 2017
Napa Valley / Cuvée 0,75 254.900.-

Franciaorszdg / France

Pol Roger Brut Reserve 0,75l 59.900.-
Philipponnat Royale Reserve Non Dose 0,75l 59.900.-
Taittinger Brut Reserve 0,75 59.900.-
Taittinger Prestige Rose 0,75l 59.900.-
P. Agrapart Blanc de Blancs Terroirs Grand Cru Extra Brut 0,75l 69.900.-
Philipponnat Blanc De Noirs Extra Brut 2015 0,75l 69.900.-
Piper Heidsieck Vintage Brut 2014 0,75l 69.900.-

Taittinger Brut Reserve Magnum 1,5I 1,51 111.900.-



Viracocha
/Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, StGermain bodzalikér,

Prosecco, limelé/

/Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, St-Germain elderflower liquor,

Prosecco, lime juice/
Aperol Spritz
/Aperol, Prosecco, széda/

/Aperol, Prosecco, soda/

Hugo Spritz

/St-Germain bodzalikdr, Prosecco, mentalevél, lime, széda/

/StGermain elderflower liquor, Prosecco, mint, lime, soda/

Mojito

/Plantation White Rum, lime, mentalevél, cukorszirup, széda/

/Plantation White Rum, lime, mint, syrup, soda/

Minaro on the Beach

/Absolut Blue Vodka, Peachtree, Heering Cherry,
narancslé, &fonyalé/

/Absolut Blue Vodka, Peachtree, Heering Cherry,

orange juice, cranberry juice/

Pina Colada

/Plantation Dark Rum, kékusz krém, anandszlé/

/Plantation Dark Rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice/

Margarita
/Jose Cuervo Reposado Tequila, Triple Sec, limelé/

/Jose Cuervo Reposado Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice/

4.600.-

3.900.-

3.900.-

3.900.-

4.300.-

4.300.-

4.300.-



Moscow Mule
/Absolut Blue Vodka, Fever tree gydmbérsér, limelé/
/Absolut Blue Vodka, Fever tree ginger beer, lime juice/

Cosmopolitan
/Absolut Citron Vodka, Triple Sec, citromlé, dfonyalé/
/Absolut Citron Vodka, Triple Sec, lemon juice, cranberry/

Manhattan
/Maker’s Mark Whisky, Martini vermouth, Agostura bitter/
/Maker’s Mark Whisky, Martini vermouth, Agostura bitter/

Negroni
/Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Martini vermouth/
/Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Martini vermouth/

Espresso Martini
/Absolut Blue Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, cukorszirup/
/Absolut Blue Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, syrup/

White Russian
/Absolut Blue Vodka, Kahlua, tejszin/
/Absolut Blue Vodka, Kahlua, cream/

Long Island Iced Tea

4.300.-

4.300.-

4.300.-

4.300.-

4.300.-

4.300.-

5.600.-

/Plantation White Rum, Absolut Blue Vodka, Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila,

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour mix, Coca Cola/



Executive Chef: Istvdn Csorba
F&B Manager: Attila Fekete

Nyitva tartds:

Reggeli: 07:30-10:30
A’ La Carte Ebéd: 12:00 - 15:00
Vacsora: 18:00 -21:00
Opening hours:

Breakfast: 07:30-10:30
A’ La Carte Lunch: 12:00 - 15:00
Dinner: 18:00 - 21:00

e +36 47 346 410

MGallery_Minaro

@ hc096@accor.com



